
2020
Monday, October 5 o Registration for Winter 2021 Courses Begins
December 22-23 o No classes held (Offices Open)
December 24-29 o College Closed

Wednesday, December 30
o Only Cranford Campus Open 9 a.m.- 6 p.m.
o Last Day to Register In-Person or Online for 4-credit Winter 2021 Courses
o Last Day to Register In-person for 3-credit Winter 2021 Courses

Thursday, December 31
o College Closed
o 4-Credit Winter 2021 Courses Begin
o Drop Day for 4-Credit Winter 2021 Courses (50% Refunds)

2021
January 1-3, 2021 o College Closed  (Online courses are still being held)
Sunday, January 3, 2021 o Last Day to Register Online for 3-Credit Winter 2021 Courses 

Monday, January 4
o 3-Credit Winter 2021 Courses Begin
o Drop Day for 3-Credit Winter 2021 Courses (50% Refund)
o Late Drop Period for 4-Credit Courses Ends

Wednesday, January 5
o "W" Grade Begins for 4-Credit Math Courses (No Refunds)
o Late Drop Period for 3-Credit Courses Ends

Wednesday, January 6 o "W" Grade for 3-Credit Winter 2021 Courses Begins (No Refunds)
Monday, January 11 o Last Day to Withdraw from Winter 2021 Courses
Monday, January 18 o College Closed – Martin Luther King Jr. Day                                                                        
Tuesday, January 19 o Last Day of Winter 2021 Classes
Wednesday, January 20 o Final Exams for Winter 2021 Courses

Thursday, January 21
o Winter 2021 Courses Final Exams Make-Up Day 
(If Needed – Check with Instructor)

Friday, January 22 o Grades Due 11:59 p.m
Monday, January 25 o Registration for Spring 2021 Later Start Courses Begins
Saturday, February 6 o Winter Commencement Virtual Ceremony                                                                               
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